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Women / XG / XG s1 g1
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Antonia Melione506
Suncoast

8.600 8.900 8.3509.125 34.975
3 5T 1 8 1 

1 

Analia Rivera Rivera339
Broadway

8.400 8.800 8.6508.900 34.750
6 7 4 4 2 

2 

Mackenzie Aufmann467
Suncoast

8.200 9.175 8.5258.750 34.650
9T 2 5 6 3 

3 

Elenore Berk311
Broadway

8.500 8.900 8.8258.175 34.400
4T 5T 10 2T 4 

4 

Rylee Caliendo475
Suncoast

8.300 8.975 8.0759.000 34.350
7T 4 2T 11 5 

5 

Ashlynne Girardi493
Suncoast

8.300 9.475 8.1258.425 34.325
7T 1 8T 10 6 

6 

Fiona Wright595
LaFleur's Tampa

8.500 8.450 8.8758.425 34.250
4T 9 8T 1 7 

7 

Victoria Adler306
Broadway

9.250 7.900 8.5508.525 34.225
1 11 7 5 8 

8 

Melanie Piotrowicz515
Suncoast

8.100 8.425 8.5009.000 34.025
11 10 2T 7 9 

9 

Madyson Freeman196
Golden City

8.200 8.500 8.2008.575 33.475
9T 8 6 9 10 

10 

Brittley Napierata332
Broadway

9.100 9.025 8.8254.000 30.950
2 3 11 2T 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG s1 g2
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jada Garcia561
LaFleur's Tampa

9.050 9.275 9.1009.225 36.650
2 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Juliette Dubuc322
Broadway

9.400 9.775 8.3509.075 36.600
1 1 3 4 2 

2 

Savannah Gardner491
Suncoast

8.600 8.525 8.3258.800 34.250
6 4 6 5 3 

3 

Camila Cancel476
Suncoast

8.200 8.300 8.3009.225 34.025
8T 6 1T 6 4 

4 

Abby Hitchcock327
Broadway

8.800 7.350 8.6258.975 33.750
3 11 5 2 5 

5 

Luciana Frustaci325
Broadway

8.700 8.325 8.0008.550 33.575
4T 5 7 10 6 

6 

Sara Sidorowicz521
Suncoast

8.500 7.750 8.4758.425 33.150
7 8 8 3 7 

7 

Nila Rodriguez882
Suncoast

8.000 8.775 7.7008.200 32.675
10T 3 10 11 8 

8 

Mackenzie Merschbach759
Top Contenders

8.000 7.550 8.0759.025 32.650
10T 9 4 9 9 

9 

Dani- Layne Loyd330
Broadway

8.700 7.950 8.2507.600 32.500
4T 7 11 7T 10 

10 

Amaia Candelario314
Broadway

8.200 7.475 8.2508.250 32.175
8T 10 9 7T 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG s1 g3
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Fallon Fields557
LaFleur's Tampa

9.250 9.350 8.8009.600 37.000
2 2 1 2T 1 

1 

Klaire Ohlson576
LaFleur's Tampa

9.300 9.475 8.8009.050 36.625
1 1 2 2T 2 

2 

Mackenzie Burnett544
LaFleur's Tampa

8.900 8.850 9.2008.900 35.850
4 5 4 1 3 

3 

Morgan Breitrick747
Top Contenders

9.200 8.350 8.5509.000 35.100
3 8T 3 6T 4 

4 

Kendall Schlottman341
Broadway

8.400 9.050 8.7008.150 34.300
6T 4 10 4 5 

5 

Quinn Carlson316
Broadway

8.600 8.250 8.6758.350 33.875
5 11 7 5 6 

6 

Reagan Heisler563
LaFleur's Tampa

8.400 8.350 8.5508.275 33.575
6T 8T 8 6T 7 

7 

Lillyanna Zummo770
Top Contenders

8.400 8.425 8.4758.250 33.550
6T 7 9 8 8 

8 

Rylee Lester756
Top Contenders

8.150 9.200 8.4257.575 33.350
9 3 12 9 9 

9 

Emme Farrell752
Top Contenders

8.100 8.725 8.3008.000 33.125
10 6 11 10 10 

10 

Anoud Al Azem464
Suncoast

7.400 8.350 7.7008.625 32.075
11 8T 6 11 11 

11 

Aurora Williams231
Golden City

0.000 0.000 7.2508.775 16.025
12 12 5 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG s1 g4
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Giuliana Marcialis331
Broadway

8.900 8.800 8.8508.925 35.475
2 5 2 3 1 

1 

Addison Foust324
Broadway

9.000 9.200 8.7008.225 35.125
1 2 7 5 2 

2 

Ashleybella Long329
Broadway

8.800 8.900 8.5758.800 35.075
3 4 4 7 3 

3 

Anita Perez578
LaFleur's Tampa

8.500 9.375 8.3758.575 34.825
5T 1 5 8 4 

4 

Gwendolyn Forrest559
LaFleur's Tampa

8.500 8.550 8.8008.900 34.750
5T 6T 3 4 5 

5 

Mia Brisley542
LaFleur's Tampa

8.300 8.400 8.9759.025 34.700
8T 8 1 2 6 

6 

Jillian Wineberg351
Broadway

8.300 8.375 8.2758.000 32.950
8T 9 8 10 7 

7 

Jazera Chee-Chong605
Golden City

8.000 8.550 8.6757.450 32.675
10 6T 10 6 8 

8 

Emerson Carty190
Golden City

8.400 7.150 8.3508.450 32.350
7 11 6 9 9 

9 

Brianna Vaughn347
Broadway

8.600 7.875 7.9007.000 31.375
4 10 11 11 10 

10 

Amelia Ramos247
Golden City

0.000 8.950 9.0507.625 25.625
11 3 9 1 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG s1 g5
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sky Gilyard198
Golden City

8.900 9.125 9.1758.900 36.100
3 3 3 1 1 

1 

Bernie Merritt573
LaFleur's Tampa

9.200 8.625 9.0009.050 35.875
1 9 2 2 2 

2 

Rosalie Denelsbeck320
Broadway

8.600 8.900 8.3009.400 35.200
5T 7 1 9 3 

3 

Katerina Orel510
Suncoast

9.000 9.100 8.4508.600 35.150
2 4 4 6T 4 

4 

Riley Bowman817
Suncoast

8.400 9.075 8.4508.525 34.450
9 5 5 6T 5 

5 

Adella Wolfe232
Golden City

8.600 9.175 8.7507.650 34.175
5T 1 10 3 6 

6 

Isabella Alves742
Top Contenders

8.100 9.150 8.0508.375 33.675
10 2 6 10 7 

7 

Gianna Puntureri878
Suncoast

8.450 8.425 8.4758.050 33.400
8 10 8 5 8 

8 

Cailin Dexter321
Broadway

8.800 8.750 7.5508.025 33.125
4 8 9 11 9 

9 

Melia Gillie197
Golden City

7.900 8.100 8.5508.225 32.775
11 11 7 4 10 

10 

Ana Sofia Hatcher200
Golden City

8.500 9.000 8.3500.000 25.850
7 6 11 8 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG s1 g6
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Graesyn Thatcher589
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 9.500 9.0009.125 36.625
3T 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Cindy Saarts764
Top Contenders

9.000 8.850 9.0758.925 35.850
3T 4 3 2 2 

2 

Carlee Bruha313
Broadway

9.000 9.000 8.5509.075 35.625
3T 3 2 10 3 

3 

Leilani Austin743
Top Contenders

9.200 9.200 8.6008.275 35.275
1 2 9 8T 4 

4 

Alyssa George326
Broadway

9.100 8.700 8.8508.350 35.000
2 6 8 5 5 

5 

Savannah Vecchione250
Golden City

8.900 8.550 8.5008.750 34.700
6T 7 5 11 6 

6 

Trilby Conrad749
Top Contenders

8.900 8.775 9.0007.800 34.475
6T 5 12 3T 7 

7 

Anais Combs192
Golden City

8.500 8.050 9.1008.650 34.300
8T 9T 6 1 8 

8 

Bryanna Geng492
Suncoast

8.500 8.125 8.6508.825 34.100
8T 8 4 6T 9 

9 

Lily O'Neill214
Golden City

8.500 7.850 8.6008.050 33.000
8T 11 10 8T 10 

10 

Jada Stewart226
Golden City

8.000 8.050 8.6507.850 32.550
12 9T 11 6T 11 

11 

Aahliya Lane Penn207
Golden City

8.300 7.800 7.5508.500 32.150
11 12 7 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / XG s2 g1
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anabella McCrary620
Valdosta YMCA

8.900 8.850 8.7258.950 35.425
3 2 1 4 1 

1 

Ella Ritz452
Gymnastics World

8.400 9.125 8.9258.700 35.150
7T 1 4 3 2 

2 

Kiley Dames635
360 Gymnastics FL

9.100 8.500 9.2508.075 34.925
1T 5 9 1 3 

3 

Taylin Brown842
Temple Terrace

8.600 8.675 8.5008.775 34.550
4T 3 2 7 4 

4 

Ansley Peake144
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.100 7.800 9.2007.925 34.025
1T 9 10 2 5T

5T

Nora Blondell187
Nova AA - FL

8.500 8.425 8.7008.400 34.025
6 6 6T 5 5T

5T

Hailey Andress112
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.000 8.150 8.5258.725 33.400
9 8 3 6 7 

7 

Brielle Manibusan883
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.600 8.650 7.4508.400 33.100
4T 4 6T 10 8 

8 

Willow Purkey651
360 Gymnastics FL

7.400 8.325 8.4508.525 32.700
10 7 5 8 9 

9 

Kylie Marshall871
Elite World

8.400 7.475 8.2008.350 32.425
7T 10 8 9 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG s2 g2
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Kallas439
Gymnastics World

8.800 9.175 9.3508.900 36.225
4T 2 4 1 1 

1 

Kaiya Ingram617
Valdosta YMCA

9.100 9.075 9.1008.700 35.975
1 3 5 2T 2 

2 

Veronica Knowles132
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.000 8.750 8.9509.100 35.800
2T 5 2 4 3 

3 

Melody Taylor178
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.700 9.200 8.6508.975 35.525
6 1 3 9 4 

4 

Jada Pak449
Gymnastics World

8.200 8.450 9.1009.125 34.875
9T 6 1 2T 5 

5 

Destiny Jackson843
Temple Terrace

8.600 8.875 8.7258.550 34.750
7 4 7 8 6 

6 

Beatrice Gushterov791
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.400 8.300 8.6008.650 33.950
8 7T 6 10 7 

7 

Jenny Zombori809
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.000 8.025 8.7757.900 33.700
2T 10 9 6 8 

8 

Marley Leone169
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.800 8.125 8.9257.800 33.650
4T 9 10 5 9 

9 

Alexia Marano795
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.200 8.300 8.7508.200 33.450
9T 7T 8 7 10 

10 
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Women / XG / XG s2 g3
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lorena Diaz125
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.450 9.100 9.2509.150 36.950
1 3T 2 1 1 

1 

Lillian Glasser431
Gymnastics World

8.500 9.250 9.2259.400 36.375
4T 1 1 2 2 

2 

Londyn Goldsberry-Simpson432
Gymnastics World

8.400 9.125 8.5009.100 35.125
7T 2 3 7 3 

3 

Alana Pilarski649
360 Gymnastics FL

8.700 8.775 8.7508.650 34.875
3 5 5 5 4 

4 

Gia Bennett786
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.100 7.675 9.0008.400 34.175
2 10 6 3 5 

5 

Izzie D'Alconzo788
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.400 7.775 8.7009.025 33.900
7T 9 4 6 6 

6 

Lilly Daugherty611
Valdosta YMCA

8.100 8.600 8.8258.325 33.850
10 6 7 4 7 

7 

Ansley Howlett670
Nova AA - FL

8.200 9.100 8.2508.000 33.550
9 3T 9 9 8 

8 

Kendal Ferri164
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.500 8.525 8.4007.950 33.375
4T 7 10 8 9 

9 

Sophia Soto841
Top Flight BobSierra

8.500 8.000 7.8008.200 32.500
4T 8 8 10 10 

10 

Brylea Smith737
United Flip Force

0.000 0.000 0.000__.___ 0.000
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG s2 g4
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaylynne Mace136
Tampa Gymn  FL

8.800 9.225 9.3509.400 36.775
3T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Aubree Leatherwood440
Gymnastics World

8.600 9.050 9.1009.675 36.425
5T 2 1 2 2 

2 

Lily Mejia443
Gymnastics World

8.600 8.800 8.9759.650 36.025
5T 4 2 6T 3 

3 

Norah Garraughty165
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.900 9.025 9.0758.950 35.950
2 3 4 3 4 

4 

Olivia Hingson435
Gymnastics World

9.200 8.675 8.9758.350 35.200
1 6 8 6T 5 

5 

Szofia Szalay807
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.800 8.350 9.0008.650 34.800
3T 9T 6 5 6 

6 

Audrina Ische436
Gymnastics World

8.300 8.600 9.0507.700 33.650
8 8 10 4 7 

7 

Lyla Parker171
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.100 8.300 8.3258.850 33.575
10 11 5 8 8 

8 

Alejandra Santecchia803
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.000 8.650 8.3008.275 33.225
11 7 9 9 9 

9 

Shana Wilson740
United Flip Force

8.600 8.350 6.9008.625 32.475
5T 9T 7 11 10 

10 

Hailey Medford621
Valdosta YMCA

8.200 8.775 8.1007.200 32.275
9 5 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG s2 g5
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Wilson461
Gymnastics World

8.900 9.425 9.0509.300 36.675
2 2 2 3 1 

1 

Valery Pestana146
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.200 9.000 9.1009.250 36.550
1 3T 3 1T 2 

2 

Faye Lewis794
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.800 9.000 9.1009.350 36.250
3 3T 1 1T 3 

3 

Isabel Stern806
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.700 9.575 8.7508.675 35.700
4T 1 6 5T 4 

4 

Vivian Setiono804
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.600 8.900 8.6508.925 35.075
6 5T 4 7T 5 

5 

Bre Vespucci181
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.100 8.900 8.9258.850 34.775
10T 5T 5 4 6 

6 

Faith Cole837
Top Flight BobSierra

8.700 8.300 8.7508.550 34.300
4T 9 7 5T 7 

7 

Madelyn Roehm625
Valdosta YMCA

8.100 8.700 8.5008.500 33.800
10T 8 8 10 8 

8 

Erin Casey836
Top Flight BobSierra

8.300 8.200 8.4758.350 33.325
7T 10 9 11 9 

9 

Raven Ammons608
Valdosta YMCA

8.300 8.900 8.5507.500 33.250
7T 5T 11 9 10 

10 

Zoie Clark610
Valdosta YMCA

8.200 8.150 8.6507.900 32.900
9 11 10 7T 11 

11 
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Women / XG / XG s2 g6
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kianna Dell123
Tampa Gymn  FL

9.100 9.100 8.9758.725 35.900
1T 1 5 1 1 

1 

Milana Piatek800
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.100 8.775 8.9008.800 35.575
1T 3 3T 2 2 

2 

Lily Miller796
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.000 8.375 8.6009.150 35.125
3 8 1 4T 3 

3 

Mia Robinson847
Temple Terrace

8.700 8.650 8.1758.825 34.350
4 4 2 9 4 

4 

Nora Holmes823
Nova AA - FL

8.200 8.175 8.5258.800 33.700
8T 9 3T 7 5 

5 

Maggie-May Williams184
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.200 8.975 8.8507.600 33.625
8T 2 9 3 6 

6 

Autumn Fox869
Elite World

8.300 8.475 8.6007.475 32.850
5T 7 11 4T 7 

7 

Macee Tewmey855
Top Flight NBY

8.300 8.625 8.3507.550 32.825
5T 5 10 8 8 

8 

Olga Petit852
Top Flight NBY

8.300 8.575 8.0757.850 32.800
5T 6 8 10 9 

9 

Emmy Hughbanks887
Top Flight NBY

8.100 7.950 7.8008.350 32.200
10 10 6 11 10 

10 

Zlata Basarevskaja785
Sarasota Gym Academy

7.300 7.825 8.5508.100 31.775
11 11 7 6 11 

11 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 01

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Tampa L 111.350 27.750 28.350 27.950 27.300
21T 1 1

2 Broadway L 109.850 27.750 28.025 27.550 26.525
41T 2 2

3 Top Contenders L 108.575 27.400 27.550 26.950 26.675
33 4 4

4 Golden City L 107.450 26.400 27.300 26.425 27.325
14 5 5

5 Suncoast L 106.975 26.200 27.750 27.350 25.675
55 3 3
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 02

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics World L 111.150 26.900 27.850 28.725 27.675
23 1 1

2 Tampa Gymn  FL L 110.775 27.750 27.425 27.800 27.800
11 3 2

3 Sarasota Gym Academy L 109.300 27.200 27.475 27.525 27.100
32 2 3

4 Valdosta YMCA L 105.925 26.300 26.825 26.150 26.650
44 4 4
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